

07.05.2026

Sl.No. 10
Ct.No. 39
Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA 19294 of 2010
With
CAN 1/2025
With
CAN 2/2025

Prabir Dey
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and ors.

1. None appears on behalf of the petitioner at the time of call. No accommodation is sought for. The case is adjourned for the day as a last chance.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)